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CITY OF OCONOMOWOC, Waukesha County

1  - RESIDENTIAL
2  - COMMERCIAL, MERCANTILE

3  - MANUFACTURING
4  - AGRICULTURAL
5  - UNDEVELOPED
5M- AGRICULTURAL FOREST

7  - AGRICULTURAL (LAND WITH IMPROVEMENTS)

Number Of Parcels     

 1,921

 1,047

 156
 1,480

 415

 15

 83

 426,795,100
 147,966,100

 0
 397,200

 316,200

 479,800

 1,021,692,300
 424,988,100

 0
 0
 0
 0

 623,800

 577,982,400  1,447,304,200

 5,868
 410

 34
 89
 48

 4

 5,650
 351

 0
 0
 0

 4

 0
 0
 0

 0

1  - Boats and Watercraft

2  - Machinery, Tools, Patterns
3  - Furniture, Fixtures, Equipment
4A  - All Other PP not Exempt 
4B  - Imprv (Bldgs) on Leased Land
4C  - Mobil Homes

1  - Boats and Watercraft

2  - Machinery, Tools, Patterns
3  - Furniture, Fixtures, Equipment

4A  - All Other PP not Exempt 
4B  - Imprv (Bldgs) on Leased Land
4C  - Mobil Homes

 0

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

Total All Personal Property

Aggregate Assessed Value Of All General Taxable Property

Total All Personal Property - State Assessed

Total All Personal Property - Local Assessed

 2,025,286,600

Personal Property

Classification

Personal Property

Classification

Real Property

Classification

 1X1  - Federal Exempt
X2  - State Exempt
X3  - County Exempt

X4  - Local Exempt

 5
 4

 139

 1
 26
 77

 579

Total Special Lands

Land

Count

Imprv

Count Acres

Land

Value

Imprv

Value

Total

Value

Number Value

Land

Count Acres

Number of Personal Property Accounts - Local Assessed  

Number of Personal Property Accounts - State Assessed  

6  - FOREST LANDS PRODUCTIVE LAND ONLY)

Total Exempt Lands

Land

Value

F1 - Forest Cropland
F5 - Managed Forest - After 2004 OPEN
F6 - Managed Forest - After 2004 CLOSED
F7 - Managed Forest - Before 2005 OPEN
F8 - Managed Forest - Before 2005 CLOSED

Number of Tax Keys  

RF - Referrals                                                          74

Forest Crop and Other Exempt Land

ValueNumber

 0

 1  3,800  0 0 1

 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

X5  - Other Exempt  162  707  0

 11  0

 545

 30

 7374

 6,799

 6,465  6,005  2,025,286,600

 1,448,487,400
 572,954,200

 0

 397,200
 2,024,200

 316,200
 3,800

 1,103,600

 0

 0

 0

 0  0

 311  0

 2,024,200

 5,118

 1,390

 0
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CITY OF OCONOMOWOC, Waukesha County

Total ValueTax KeysDistricts

 7374  2,025,286,60008 WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE

 7374  2,025,286,600265 CITY OF OCONOMOWOC

 7374  2,025,286,6004060 OCONOMOWOC SCHL  4060

 7374  2,025,286,60040601TTI School Referendum 4049

 7374  2,025,286,60067 COUNTY OF WAUKESHA

 337  143,198,6008090 LACLABELLE LAKE MGMT

 7035  1,882,088,0008100 FOWLER LAKE PRO & REHAB

 5348  1,357,714,600GARB GARBAGE / RECYCLING

 235  56,041,200GARB GARBAGE / RECYCLING  2

 21  6,351,400GARB GARBAGE / RECYCLING  3

 13  3,812,300GARB GARBAGE / RECYCLING  4

 3  21,200LNLA LOWER NEMAHBIN LAKE ASSOCIATION

 149  43,894,400STORM STORM SEWER

 313  64,917,400TIF4 TIF DISTRICT #4

 71  19,615,800TIF5 TIF DISTRICT #5

 64  12,961,500TIF6 TIF DISTRICT #6

 7374  2,025,286,600WI STATE OF WISCONSIN

 7374Number of Tax Keys


